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Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SP RE Total A 
1 Mosimann Nina 01 TV Frutigen 9.05 9.40 9.05 27.50 G 
2 Dubach Maria 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 9.25 9.20 27.45 S 
3 Kuratli Franziska 01 TV Kirchberg 9.25 9.00 9.15 27.40 B 
4 Zürcher Alina 03 Gym Center Emme 9.30 8.75 9.15 27.20 * 

5 Gfeller Estelle 01 Getu Meiringen 9.05 9.25 8.90 27.20 * 

6 Glogger Julia 00 TV Frutigen 8.95 9.10 9.10 27.15 * 

7 Pauli Livia 03 TV Zollikofen 9.15 8.70 9.15 27.00 * 

8 Niklaus Leandra 01 Getu Biglen 9.20 8.45 9.30 26.95 * 

9 Ryser Sarah 01 Getu Brügg 9.10 9.10 8.70 26.90 * 

10 von Allmen Solène 00 TV Gunten 9.05 8.90 8.95 26.90 * 

11 Bürgin Tanja 00 TV Heimberg 8.55 9.05 9.25 26.85 * 

12 Borter Leonie 02 TV Frutigen 8.80 9.00 9.05 26.85 * 

13 Jakob Fiona 00 TV Zollikofen 9.15 8.45 9.20 26.80 * 

14 Knöri Anna 00 Getu Meiringen 8.90 9.15 8.75 26.80 * 

15 Zahnd Janina 01 Getu Wichtrach 9.10 8.75 8.90 26.75 * 

16 Meister Salome 01 TV Kirchberg 8.70 9.35 8.65 26.70 * 

17 Röthlisberger Leoni 02 TV Stettlen 8.75 8.60 9.30 26.65 * 

18 Masciadri Laura 01 Getu Biglen 8.70 8.90 9.05 26.65 * 

19 Hofer Janina 01 TV Zäziwil 9.05 8.85 8.70 26.60 * 

20 Calvo Ylenia 00 TV Lyss 8.75 8.90 8.95 26.60 * 

21 Schwab Lea 99 TV Stettlen 8.65 8.75 9.15 26.55 * 

22 Chamoun Anaïs 01 JUSPO TV Belp 8.45 8.65 9.40 26.50 * 

23 Willimann Mascha 01 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.85 8.80 8.85 26.50 * 

24 Müller Fabienne 01 TV Zollikofen 8.50 8.90 9.05 26.45 * 

25 Seiler Elina 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 8.75 8.80 26.45 * 

26 Joss Michelle 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.70 8.95 8.75 26.40 * 

27 Fankhauser Halina 02 Gym Center Emme 8.85 8.85 8.70 26.40 * 

28 Fasel Julie 01 JUSPO TV Belp 8.80 8.75 8.85 26.40 * 

29 Zürcher Janine 00 Getu Biglen 8.90 8.70 8.75 26.35 * 

30 Stoll Stefanie 01 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.95 8.85 8.45 26.25 * 

31 Schlup Larissa 02 TV Kirchberg 8.60 8.90 8.75 26.25 * 

32 Luginbühl Corina 99 TV Leissigen 8.75 8.65 8.85 26.25 * 

33 Brawand Larissa 01 Getu Brügg 8.50 8.40 9.30 26.20 * 

34 Würgler Virginia 01 TV Leissigen 8.40 8.90 8.90 26.20 * 

35 Zbinden Fabienne 01 TV Zollikofen 8.75 8.55 8.90 26.20 * 

36 Grogg Maj 01 Getu Meiringen 8.75 8.60 8.85 26.20 * 

37 Senn Elena 01 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.40 8.90 8.85 26.15  

38 Sempach Angela 01 TV Heimberg 8.85 8.60 8.70 26.15  

39 Würgler Chiara 01 TV Leissigen 8.60 8.80 8.75 26.15  

40 Aebi Kim 01 TV Kallnach 8.60 8.75 8.75 26.10  

41 Messmer Anouk 00 TV Länggasse Bern 8.60 9.20 8.20 26.00  

42 Wehner Leonie 00 TSV Frauenkappelen 8.70 8.45 8.85 26.00  

43 Bozhdaraj Adelina 00 TV Heimberg 8.40 9.20 8.35 25.95  

44 Von Känel Sarina 00 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.60 8.40 8.95 25.95  

45 Läderach Seraphina 99 TV Länggasse Bern 8.50 8.60 8.85 25.95  

46 Straub Svenja 01 TV Leissigen 8.60 8.50 8.75 25.85  

47 Burren Anouk 02 TV Länggasse Bern 8.05 8.65 9.10 25.80  

48 Tschachtli Céline 01 TV Kallnach 8.35 8.60 8.85 25.80  

49 Sharov Lydia 01 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.30 8.40 9.05 25.75  

50 Kämpfen Muriel 99 JUSPO TV Belp 8.95 8.10 8.70 25.75  

51 Schüpbach Céline 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.45 8.55 8.75 25.75  

52 Schmid Fiona 02 Gym Center Emme 8.65 8.70 8.40 25.75  

53 Käser Silvana 02 TV Ursenbach 8.90 8.20 8.60 25.70  

54 Selimonic Larisa 01 Getu Wichtrach 8.60 8.80 8.30 25.70  

55 Aebersold Jessica 00 TV Heimberg 8.80 8.40 8.40 25.60  

56 Fuhrer Nina 02 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.25 8.75 8.55 25.55  

57 Balmer Livia 01 TSV Frauenkappelen 8.20 8.65 8.70 25.55  

58 Saurer Jessica 03 TV Gunten 8.35 8.55 8.65 25.55  

59 Rufibach Lynn 01 Getu Meiringen 8.50 8.25 8.75 25.50  

60 Leiser Rebecca 01 TV Lyss 8.15 9.00 8.30 25.45  
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Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SP RE Total A 
61 Mischler Sarah 01 TV Kallnach 8.05 8.55 8.85 25.45  

62 Diener Smilla 00 JUSPO TV Belp 8.40 8.35 8.70 25.45  

63 Kozma Julia 99 TV Länggasse Bern 8.35 8.60 8.45 25.40  

64 Schärz Danielle 01 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.20 8.95 8.10 25.25  

65 Cotting Livia 02 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.35 8.65 8.20 25.20  

66 Müllener Carole 03 TV Ursenbach 8.65 8.25 8.30 25.20  

67 Belac Angelin 01 TV Stettlen 8.25 8.10 8.75 25.10  

68 Aebi Lisa 01 Getu Brügg 8.25 8.35 8.45 25.05  

69 Küffer Melanie 02 Getu Langenthal 8.10 8.25 8.55 24.90  

70 Loosli Lynn 00 TV Kirchberg 7.85 8.55 8.45 24.85  

71 Ritz Lynn 03 Gym Center Emme 8.80 7.55 8.45 24.80  

72 Flückiger Sara 02 TSV Frauenkappelen 8.45 8.60 7.55 24.60  

73 Bühr Vanessa 02 TV Wohlen BE 8.35 7.80 8.40 24.55  

74 Schwab Luzia 02 TV Kallnach 7.80 8.20 8.35 24.35  

75 Reber Michelle 01 TV Wohlen BE 8.10 7.75 8.20 24.05  

76 Rakic Kira 04 Getu Wichtrach 8.35 8.30 7.30 23.95  

77 Zahn Fabienne 02 Getu Wichtrach 7.85 8.10 8.00 23.95  

78 Bracher Jaqueline 01 TV Stettlen 7.55 7.75 8.45 23.75  

79 Peter Andrea 02 TV Lyss 7.50 8.50 7.60 23.60  

80 Keller Lara 03 Getu Biglen 7.30 7.90 8.10 23.30  

 

Team Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SP RE Total E Total T A 
1 Borter Leonie 02 TV Frutigen 8.80 9.00 9.05 26.85 81.50 * 

Glogger Julia 00 8.95 9.10 9.10 27.15 

Mosimann Nina 01 9.05 9.40 9.05 27.50 

2 Meister Salome 01 TV Kirchberg 8.70 9.35 8.65 26.70 80.35 * 

Schlup Larissa 02 8.60 8.90 8.75 26.25 

Kuratli Franziska 01 9.25 9.00 9.15 27.40 

Loosli Lynn 00 7.85 8.55 8.45 24.85 
Streichnote 24.85 

3 Joss Michelle 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.70 8.95 8.75 26.40 80.30 * 

Seiler Elina 02 8.90 8.75 8.80 26.45 

Schüpbach Céline 02 8.45 8.55 8.75 25.75 

Dubach Maria 99 9.00 9.25 9.20 27.45 
Streichnote 25.75 

4 Pauli Livia 03 TV Zollikofen 9.15 8.70 9.15 27.00 80.25  

Jakob Fiona 00 9.15 8.45 9.20 26.80 

Zbinden Fabienne 01 8.75 8.55 8.90 26.20 

Müller Fabienne 01 8.50 8.90 9.05 26.45 
Streichnote 26.20 

5 Gfeller Estelle 01 Getu Meiringen 9.05 9.25 8.90 27.20 80.20  

Grogg Maj 01 8.75 8.60 8.85 26.20 

Knöri Anna 00 8.90 9.15 8.75 26.80 

Rufibach Lynn 01 8.50 8.25 8.75 25.50 
Streichnote 25.50 

6 Fankhauser Halina 02 Gym Center Emme 8.85 8.85 8.70 26.40 79.35  

Ritz Lynn 03 8.80 7.55 8.45 24.80 

Schmid Fiona 02 8.65 8.70 8.40 25.75 

Zürcher Alina 03 9.30 8.75 9.15 27.20 
Streichnote 24.80 

7 Bürgin Tanja 00 TV Heimberg 8.55 9.05 9.25 26.85 78.95  

Aebersold Jessica 00 8.80 8.40 8.40 25.60 

Bozhdaraj Adelina 00 8.40 9.20 8.35 25.95 

Sempach Angela 01 8.85 8.60 8.70 26.15 
Streichnote 25.60 

8 Stoll Stefanie 01 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.95 8.85 8.45 26.25 78.90  

Willimann Mascha 01 8.85 8.80 8.85 26.50 

Senn Elena 01 8.40 8.90 8.85 26.15 

Schärz Danielle 01 8.20 8.95 8.10 25.25 
Streichnote 25.25 
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Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SP RE Total E Total T A 
9 Chamoun Anaïs 01 JUSPO TV Belp 8.45 8.65 9.40 26.50 78.65  

Diener Smilla 00 8.40 8.35 8.70 25.45 

Fasel Julie 01 8.80 8.75 8.85 26.40 

Kämpfen Muriel 99 8.95 8.10 8.70 25.75 
Streichnote 25.45 

10 Würgler Virginia 01 TV Leissigen 8.40 8.90 8.90 26.20 78.60  

Würgler Chiara 01 8.60 8.80 8.75 26.15 

Luginbühl Corina 99 8.75 8.65 8.85 26.25 

Straub Svenja 01 8.60 8.50 8.75 25.85 
Streichnote 25.85 

11 Belac Angelin 01 TV Stettlen 8.25 8.10 8.75 25.10 78.30  

Bracher Jaqueline 01 7.55 7.75 8.45 23.75 

Röthlisberger Leoni 02 8.75 8.60 9.30 26.65 

Schwab Lea 99 8.65 8.75 9.15 26.55 
Streichnote 23.75 

12 Burren Anouk 02 TV Länggasse Bern 8.05 8.65 9.10 25.80 77.75  

Läderach Seraphina 99 8.50 8.60 8.85 25.95 

Kozma Julia 99 8.35 8.60 8.45 25.40 

Messmer Anouk 00 8.60 9.20 8.20 26.00 
Streichnote 25.40 

13 Aebi Kim 01 TV Kallnach 8.60 8.75 8.75 26.10 77.35  

Tschachtli Céline 01 8.35 8.60 8.85 25.80 

Mischler Sarah 01 8.05 8.55 8.85 25.45 

Schwab Luzia 02 7.80 8.20 8.35 24.35 
Streichnote 24.35 

14 Cotting Livia 02 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.35 8.65 8.20 25.20 77.25  

Fuhrer Nina 02 8.25 8.75 8.55 25.55 

Sharov Lydia 01 8.30 8.40 9.05 25.75 

Von Känel Sarina 00 8.60 8.40 8.95 25.95 
Streichnote 25.20 

15 Selimonic Larisa 01 Getu Wichtrach 8.60 8.80 8.30 25.70 76.40  

Zahnd Janina 01 9.10 8.75 8.90 26.75 

Zahn Fabienne 02 7.85 8.10 8.00 23.95 

Rakic Kira 04 8.35 8.30 7.30 23.95 
Streichnote 23.95 

16 Leiser Rebecca 01 TV Lyss 8.15 9.00 8.30 25.45 75.65  

Peter Andrea 02 7.50 8.50 7.60 23.60 

Calvo Ylenia 00 8.75 8.90 8.95 26.60 
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Kategorie 2, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SP RE Total A 
1 Panico Chiara 01 TV Zollikofen 9.30 9.10 9.35 27.75 G 
2 Wyss Céline 99 Getu Biglen 9.40 9.10 9.20 27.70 S 
3 Kaufmann Anna 01 TV Frutigen 9.25 9.15 8.85 27.25 B 
4 Bohnenblust Carole 99 TV Ittigen 8.95 9.15 9.10 27.20 * 

5 Paolucci Melina 99 TV Stettlen 8.95 9.00 9.20 27.15 * 

6 Arnheiter Riana 00 Getu Meiringen 9.30 9.15 8.60 27.05 * 

7 Schläppi Alexia 99 Getu Meiringen 9.25 9.20 8.55 27.00 * 

8 Amstutz Fabienne 99 TV Kirchberg 9.20 8.85 8.95 27.00 * 

9 Oester Daria 00 Getu Meiringen 9.40 8.70 8.80 26.90 * 

10 Kiser Petra 99 Getu Meiringen 9.30 8.45 9.15 26.90 * 

11 Schuler Katja 01 TV Ittigen 9.00 8.75 9.10 26.85 * 

12 Bögli Nina 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.80 9.10 8.80 26.70 * 

13 Schwendener Anna 00 Getu Biglen 9.05 9.10 8.55 26.70 * 

14 Hofmann Marie 00 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.95 8.95 8.80 26.70 * 

15 Hänsenberger Lara 99 TV Zollikofen 9.05 8.50 9.10 26.65 * 

16 Handschin Lena 99 TV Ostermundigen 9.05 8.90 8.70 26.65 * 

17 Bugner Annika 97 Getu Brügg 9.15 8.35 9.10 26.60 * 

18 v. Atzigen Angelina 99 TV Leissigen 9.10 8.95 8.50 26.55 * 

19 Galli Fabienne 99 TV Stettlen 8.90 8.55 9.10 26.55 * 

20 Sclabas Silia 00 TV Kirchberg 8.85 8.70 9.00 26.55 * 

21 Hasler Natalie 00 Getu Melchnau 8.85 8.90 8.80 26.55 * 

22 Schwenter Belinda 00 TV Saanen-Gstaad 9.00 9.10 8.25 26.35 * 

23 Bohnenblust Vera 98 TV Ittigen 8.60 8.80 8.95 26.35 * 

24 Schmid Rebecca 99 TV Heimberg 9.20 8.05 9.05 26.30 * 

25 Wittwer Michelle 00 TV Kallnach 8.55 8.80 8.95 26.30 * 

26 Batschelet Alina 01 Getu Brügg 8.60 8.75 8.95 26.30 * 

27 Wüthrich Tabea 00 TV Heimberg 8.80 8.45 9.00 26.25 * 

28 Zahnd Michelle 98 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.95 8.65 8.65 26.25 * 

29 Burri Lara 00 TV Stettlen 9.00 8.30 8.90 26.20 * 

30 Roth Leonie 98 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.55 8.70 8.95 26.20 * 

31 Zbinden Sabrina 97 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.80 8.55 8.85 26.20 * 

32 Zellweger Joanne 00 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.80 8.65 8.75 26.20 * 

33 Lanz Anja 01 TV Lyss 8.95 8.50 8.65 26.10 * 

34 Schmid Milena 98 TSV Frauenkappelen 8.60 8.70 8.80 26.10 * 

35 Knuchel Manuela 00 Gym Center Emme 8.15 8.70 9.20 26.05 * 

36 Krucker Sabrina 02 Gym Center Emme 8.80 8.70 8.55 26.05 * 

37 Germann Annika 01 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.55 8.40 9.00 25.95 * 

38 Hänni Celine 01 Gym Center Emme 8.40 8.35 9.15 25.90 * 

39 Brauen Jana 00 TV Lyss 8.70 8.30 8.90 25.90 * 

40 Arn Sierra 00 TV Lyss 8.45 8.65 8.80 25.90 * 

41 Fuss Elena 99 TV Heimberg 8.95 7.95 8.95 25.85 * 

42 Walter Rahel 00 TV Gunten 8.85 8.40 8.60 25.85 * 

43 Huber Eva-Maria 00 TV Zollikofen 8.75 7.80 9.20 25.75  

44 Haussener Flurina 00 TV Kallnach 8.25 9.05 8.45 25.75  

45 Pieren Michelle 00 TSV Frauenkappelen 8.90 8.55 8.30 25.75  

46 Germann Alicia 01 TV Frutigen 8.75 8.30 8.70 25.75  

47 Frantzen Leona 01 Getu Büren an der Aare 8.70 8.40 8.65 25.75  

48 Frei Céline 98 Getu Brügg 9.00 8.10 8.60 25.70  

49 Hiltbrunner Corina 98 TV Ostermundigen 8.80 8.45 8.45 25.70  

50 Streit Anna 01 JUSPO TV Belp 8.70 8.45 8.55 25.70  

51 Hänssler Julia 00 TV Kirchlindach 8.50 8.45 8.70 25.65  

52 Jenzer Lara 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.55 8.25 8.80 25.60  

53 Heiniger Ronja 00 Getu Biglen 8.15 8.75 8.70 25.60  

54 Brunner Alisa 99 TV Kallnach 8.85 8.30 8.40 25.55  

55 Beltrametti Sheyanne 99 Getu Wichtrach 8.65 8.20 8.70 25.55  

56 Saurer Jenny 98 TV Gunten 8.75 7.90 8.85 25.50  

57 Delili Ilaida 99 Getu Melchnau 8.80 8.65 7.95 25.40  

58 Jungen Jenny 99 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.60 8.20 8.60 25.40  

59 Käser Mira 01 TV Ursenbach 8.45 8.20 8.70 25.35  

60 Staudenmann Lara 99 JUSPO TV Belp 8.25 8.50 8.60 25.35  
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Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SP RE Total A 
61 Walther Leonie 02 Gym Center Emme 8.60 7.55 9.10 25.25  

62 Lachat Adina 02 Getu Wichtrach 8.45 8.30 8.45 25.20  

63 Ott Marianne 99 Getu Langenthal 8.70 7.75 8.70 25.15  

64 Christen Lisa Maria 99 TV Kirchberg 8.30 8.20 8.65 25.15  

65 Bader Lena 00 Getu Brügg 8.65 8.10 8.40 25.15  

66 Soltermann Svenja 00 TV Ursenbach 8.45 8.35 8.35 25.15  

67 Trulinger Müriel 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.10 8.70 8.25 25.05  

68 Knecht Alina 01 TV Zollikofen 8.25 8.10 8.70 25.05  

69 Sclabas Delia 00 TV Kirchberg 7.85 8.50 8.65 25.00  

70 Aellig Chloé 01 FSG St-Imier 8.10 8.75 8.10 24.95  

71 Gerber Nadine 01 Getu Biglen 8.85 8.15 7.90 24.90  

72 Wiedmer Pascale 00 Getu Wichtrach 7.90 8.25 8.75 24.90  

73 Fischer Kim 99 JUSPO TV Belp 8.10 8.35 8.45 24.90  

74 Kunz Julia 99 TV Heimberg 8.20 8.25 8.45 24.90  

75 Abbühl Vanessa 99 TV Frutigen 8.45 7.60 8.80 24.85  

76 Christ Joëlle 96 TV/DTV Niederscherli 8.60 8.10 8.15 24.85  

77 Weber Nina 00 JUSPO TV Belp 8.50 8.05 8.25 24.80  

78 Grob Julie 00 TV Kirchlindach 8.45 7.90 8.45 24.80  

79 Aebi Rebecca 99 TV Kallnach 8.15 8.30 8.20 24.65  

80 Büttikofer Laura 99 TV/DTV Niederscherli 7.85 8.10 8.60 24.55  

81 Kämpf Justine 99 FSG St-Imier 8.75 8.15 7.60 24.50  

82 Kurt Mirjam 98 Getu Konolfingen 8.00 8.10 8.40 24.50  

83 Nussbaum Jasmin 97 Getu Wichtrach 8.25 7.70 8.50 24.45  

84 Balmer Salome 99 TV Aarberg 7.65 8.45 8.35 24.45  

85 Bösch Marceline 02 Getu Melchnau 7.70 8.20 8.45 24.35  

86 Richard Eliane 01 TV Ursenbach 8.05 7.90 8.40 24.35  

87 Guarriello Laura 00 TV Ostermundigen 8.05 8.25 8.05 24.35  

88 Streit Isabelle 98 TV/DTV Niederscherli 7.95 8.20 8.15 24.30  

89 Beutler Janina 01 Getu Büren an der Aare 7.75 8.00 8.40 24.15  

90 Möri Carole 99 TV Aarberg 8.20 7.75 8.20 24.15  
91 Kunz Noemi 01 Getu Langenthal 8.30 7.90 7.90 24.10  

92 Wüthrich Celine 01 Getu Büren an der Aare 8.00 8.20 7.90 24.10  

93 Oberli Nina 00 Getu Langenthal 8.30 7.90 7.85 24.05  

94 Würgler Tatjana 99 TV Leissigen 8.30 7.60 8.05 23.95  

95 Augsburger Muriel 01 FSG St-Imier 7.60 7.90 8.35 23.85  

96 Fankhauser Isabel 99 TV Zäziwil 7.25 7.90 8.65 23.80  

97 Kämpf Cynthia 98 FSG St-Imier 7.95 7.55 8.30 23.80  

98 Reichenbach Sabrina 00 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.50 8.20 7.85 23.55  

99 Birnbaum Laila 01 Getu Langenthal 8.05 7.95 7.45 23.45  

100 Grimm Dominique 97 TV Ittigen 7.85 7.65 7.85 23.35  

101 Spahr Olivia 99 TV Gunten 6.85 8.20 8.15 23.20  

102 Lauber Selin 01 Getu Konolfingen 8.10 7.25 7.60 22.95  

 
 

Team Kategorie 2, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SP RE Total E Total T A 
1 Arnheiter Riana 00 Getu Meiringen 9.30 9.15 8.60 27.05 80.95 * 

Kiser Petra 99 9.30 8.45 9.15 26.90 

Oester Daria 00 9.40 8.70 8.80 26.90 

Schläppi Alexia 99 9.25 9.20 8.55 27.00 
Streichnote 26.90 

2 Schuler Katja 01 TV Ittigen 9.00 8.75 9.10 26.85 80.40 * 

Bohnenblust Vera 98 8.60 8.80 8.95 26.35 

Bohnenblust Carole 99 8.95 9.15 9.10 27.20 

Grimm Dominique 97 7.85 7.65 7.85 23.35 
Streichnote 23.35 

3 Panico Chiara 01 TV Zollikofen 9.30 9.10 9.35 27.75 80.15 * 

Hänsenberger Lara 99 9.05 8.50 9.10 26.65 

Knecht Alina 01 8.25 8.10 8.70 25.05 

Huber Eva-Maria 00 8.75 7.80 9.20 25.75 
Streichnote 25.05 
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Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SP RE Total E Total T A 
4 Burri Lara 00 TV Stettlen 9.00 8.30 8.90 26.20 79.90  

Galli Fabienne 99 8.90 8.55 9.10 26.55 

Paolucci Melina 99 8.95 9.00 9.20 27.15 

5 Hofmann Marie 00 Getu Schwarzenburg 8.95 8.95 8.80 26.70 79.15  

Roth Leonie 98 8.55 8.70 8.95 26.20 

Zahnd Michelle 98 8.95 8.65 8.65 26.25 

Zbinden Sabrina 97 8.80 8.55 8.85 26.20 
Streichnote 26.20 

6 Amstutz Fabienne 99 TV Kirchberg 9.20 8.85 8.95 27.00 78.70  

Christen Lisa Maria 99 8.30 8.20 8.65 25.15 

Sclabas Delia 00 7.85 8.50 8.65 25.00 

Sclabas Silia 00 8.85 8.70 9.00 26.55 
Streichnote 25.00 

7 Bögli Nina 99 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.80 9.10 8.80 26.70 78.50  

Jenzer Lara 99 8.55 8.25 8.80 25.60 

Zellweger Joanne 00 8.80 8.65 8.75 26.20 

Trulinger Müriel 99 8.10 8.70 8.25 25.05 
Streichnote 25.05 

8 Fuss Elena 99 TV Heimberg 8.95 7.95 8.95 25.85 78.40  

Schmid Rebecca 99 9.20 8.05 9.05 26.30 

Wüthrich Tabea 00 8.80 8.45 9.00 26.25 

Kunz Julia 99 8.20 8.25 8.45 24.90 
Streichnote 24.90 

9 Hänni Celine 01 Gym Center Emme 8.40 8.35 9.15 25.90 78.00  

Krucker Sabrina 02 8.80 8.70 8.55 26.05 

Knuchel Manuela 00 8.15 8.70 9.20 26.05 

Walther Leonie 02 8.60 7.55 9.10 25.25 
Streichnote 25.25 

10 Brauen Jana 00 TV Lyss 8.70 8.30 8.90 25.90 77.90  

Lanz Anja 01 8.95 8.50 8.65 26.10 
Arn Sierra 00 8.45 8.65 8.80 25.90 

11 Abbühl Vanessa 99 TV Frutigen 8.45 7.60 8.80 24.85 77.85  

Germann Alicia 01 8.75 8.30 8.70 25.75 

Kaufmann Anna 01 9.25 9.15 8.85 27.25 

12 Handschin Lena 99 TV Ostermundigen 9.05 8.90 8.70 26.65 76.70  

Hiltbrunner Corina 98 8.80 8.45 8.45 25.70 

Guarriello Laura 00 8.05 8.25 8.05 24.35 

13 Hasler Natalie 00 Getu Melchnau 8.85 8.90 8.80 26.55 76.30  

Delili Ilaida 99 8.80 8.65 7.95 25.40 

Bösch Marceline 02 7.70 8.20 8.45 24.35 

14 Fischer Kim 99 JUSPO TV Belp 8.10 8.35 8.45 24.90 75.95  

Streit Anna 01 8.70 8.45 8.55 25.70 

Weber Nina 00 8.50 8.05 8.25 24.80 

Staudenmann Lara 99 8.25 8.50 8.60 25.35 
Streichnote 24.80 

15 Nussbaum Jasmin 97 Getu Wichtrach 8.25 7.70 8.50 24.45 75.65  

Wiedmer Pascale 00 7.90 8.25 8.75 24.90 

Beltrametti Sheyanne 99 8.65 8.20 8.70 25.55 

Lachat Adina 02 8.45 8.30 8.45 25.20 
Streichnote 24.45 

16 Spahr Olivia 99 TV Gunten 6.85 8.20 8.15 23.20 74.55  

Walter Rahel 00 8.85 8.40 8.60 25.85 

Saurer Jenny 98 8.75 7.90 8.85 25.50 

17 Wüthrich Celine 01 Getu Büren an der Aare 8.00 8.20 7.90 24.10 74.00  

Frantzen Leona 01 8.70 8.40 8.65 25.75 

Beutler Janina 01 7.75 8.00 8.40 24.15 

 
 
 


